



# **Queen Harish**

https://www.indiamart.com/queen-harish-jaisalmer/

### When it all started:

Born in Jaisalmer but having travelled the world, Queen Harish has had the best of the dance exposure. Watching Bollywood gain credence but realizing that the folk dances of Rajasthan hold a fascinating tale of their own, ...



### **About Us**

When it all started: Born in Jaisalmer but having travelled the world, Queen Harish has had the best of the dance exposure. Watching Bollywood gain credence but realizing that the folk dances of Rajasthan hold a fascinating tale of their own, Queen Harish descended on the stage with grace and has been receiving accolades ever since. This Queen of the desert of India, has been performing all over North America, Europe, Russia, Japan, Middle East, South East Asia and Australia. "DANCE HAS THE POWER TO LIFT ME IN ANOTHER TIME, PLACE AND MOMENT!" My Defining Moments:

- Was one of the protagonists in the award winning film "Gypsy Caravan".
- Guest dancer to World Music best sellers Cheb i Sabbah, Rupa & The April Fishes, Fanfare Ciocarlia, Ghalia Benali and performed at Central Park Summer Stage, LA Getty Center and major venues across Japan and Europe.
- In 2009 and early 2010, toured solo in Europe, USA and Middle East and joined INDIA, a show designed by the world's most spectacular show maker Franco Dragone.
- Teaching Dance that are fun and entertaining, Queen Harish has got rave reviews for the dance classes. The Queen's most recent dance workshops were sponsored by Terezka (Sydney), Kaeshi (NYC), Leilainia (San Diego), Colleena (India), Jenna (Los Angeles), Mishaal (Tokyo), Tania Luiz (Osaka), Salwa (Brussels). Some dedicated fans travel to India to stay and learn at the Queen's...

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/queen-harish-jaisalmer/aboutus.html



# **OTHER SERVICES**



**Event Organizers** 



Belly Dance Class



Dancing Classes



Folk Dance Class

# Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



# **CONTACT US**

### **Queen Harish**

Contact Person: Queen Harish

Jaisalmer Ho, Jaisalmer - 345001, Suthar Pada Jaisalmer - 345001, Rajasthan, India



